

City of Tacoma

Legislation Details

File #: RES40005 Version: 1 Name: Purchase Resolution – Northwest Cascade, Inc.

Purchase Resolution - Northwest Cascade, Inc.

Purchase Resolution - Northwest Cascade, Inc.

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 4/27/2018 In control: City Council

Title: A resolution awarding a contract to Northwest Cascade, Inc., in the amount of \$2,118,660, sales tax

not applicable, plus a 15 percent contingency, for a total of \$2,436,459, budgeted from various

departmental funds, for roadway, streetscape,

and utility improvements associated with the Yakima Streetscape Project along

Yakima Avenue between South 38th Street and South 39th Street in the

Lincoln Business District - Specification No. PW18-0071F.

[Mark D'Andrea, P.E., Principal Engineer; Kurtis D. Kingsolver, P.E., Director,

Public Works]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 40005, 2. Contract and Award Memorandum

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/8/2018	1	City Council	adopted	Pass